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The below list is sorted chronologically, descending .

* Personally met
& Email failed

^ Posthumously

The Reboot Journey, Architect 1 Sep 2025
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Sigmund 28 Aug 2025

Jeffery Dean, Jeffery 25 Aug 2025
Irena Spasojevic, Spasojevic 18 Aug 2025

Jordi Sort, Spasojevic 18 Aug 2025
Lea Kopf, Kopf 17 Aug 2025

Stefano Profumo, Profumo 12 Aug 2025
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Stimulating 9 Aug 2025
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Whoo-Hoo 6 Aug 2025
Elianne el-Amyouni, el-Amyouni 21 Jul 2025

Urantia Foundation, Urantia 18 Jul 2025
Dr. Astrid Stuckelberger, Stuckelberger 14 Jul 2025

Hannah Cairo, Cairo 2 Jul 2025
Dr. Gunther Kletetschka, Kletetschka 23 Jun 2025

Dr. Andrea Alù 23 Jun 2025
Dr. Alessio Maiezza, Maiezza 23 Jun 2025 

Dr. Juan Carlos Vasquez, Maiezza 23 Jun 2025
Dr. Xiaoming Mao, Mao 23 Jun 2025

Dr. Qian Chen, Mao 23 Jun 2025
Dr. Émile P. Torres, Torres 21 Jun 2025

Brian Foster, Foster 21 Jun 2025
Andre Dupke, Dupke 16 Jun 2025

*Kimberly Anne Schade, Interconnectedness 13 Jun 2025
Larry M. Silverberg, Guage  13 Jun 2025
Curt Jaimungal, Jaimungal 13 Jun 2025
Mikko Partanen, Partanen 12 Jun 2025

Jukka Tulkki, Partanen 12 Jun 2025
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Core 5 Jun 2025

Enrique Gaztanaga, Gaztanaga 5 Jun 2025
Sravan Kumar, Gaztanaga 5 Jun 2025

Dr. Eric Weinstein, Weinstein 3 Jun 2025
Alexander Novikov,  Novikov 22 May 2025

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Torus 12 May 2025
Larry M. Silverberg, Twice  30 Apr 2025

Dr. Mayim Bialik, Bialik 29 Apr 2025
*Jesus Christ, Pain 25 Dec 2024

David L. Wiltshire, Wiltshire, 25 Dwc 2024
*Robert Collett, Collett 17 Dec 2024

Jennifer Cressman, Cressman 1 Dec 2024
Dr. Raymond Gallucci, Gallucci 1 Dec 2024

Dr. Paul J. Steinhardt, Rosenzweigc 22 Nov 2024
Pierre-Marie Robitaille, Robitaille 17 Nov 2024

Dr. Richard Lieu, Lieu 14 Nov 2024
Carrie Hinge, Equatus 27 Sept 2024

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Cantor 9 Oct 2024
*Kimberly Anne Schade, Culprit 4 Oct 2024
Robin Richardson, Richardson 30 Sep 2024
Dr. Rupert Sheldrake, Solitons 14 Sept 2024

Dr. Paul J. Steinhardt, Ekpyrotic 11 Sept 2024
Jon Oleksiuk,  Oleksiuk, 31 Aug 2024

Will Duffy, Witsit 28 Aug 2024
Dr. Stephen J. Crothers, Phantom 28 Aug 2024

Gemini, Gemini 23 Aug 2024
Safe Superintelligence Inc., Apply 22 Aug 2024

Will Duffy, Creaky 14 Aug 2024
*Kimberly Anne Schade, Idiot 8 Aug 2024

Will Duffy, Duffy 6 Aug 2024
Ed Trevors, Trevors 24 Jul 2024

*Alice in Wonderland, Llama-3 8 Jul 2024
SubReddit /AskPhysics, AskPhysics 7 Jul 2024

*William Jackson Staton, Staton 7 Jul 2024
Andrew Knight, Knight 6 Jul 2024

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Bohmian 5 Jul 2024
Andrew Hall, Origami 2 Jul 2024

Safe Superintelligence Inc., Join, Joinssi, 22 Jun 2024
Terrence Howard, Terrence 1 Jun 2024

Sylvester James Gates Jr., Gates 27 May 2024
Frank Wilczek, Wilczek 25 May 2024
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Dr. Henry P. Stapp, Stapp 14 Apr 2024
*Humphrey Dobson, Dobson 8 Apr 2024

*Kimberly Anne Schade, Paranoid 17 Mar  2024
Federico Faggin, Faggin 13 Mar 2024

Connor Leahy, Leahy 6 Mar 2024
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Ternary 28 Feb 2024

Jamie Manson, Manson 28 Feb 2024
Brian Keating, Keating 25 Feb 2024

*Dr. Fred Partus, Beginning 19 Feb 2024
Anthology, Reviews 17 Feb 2024

Lynda Cramer, Cramer 14 Feb 2024
James Martin, Complex 12 Feb 2024
Geoffrey Hinton, Junk 11 Feb 2024

Geoffrey Hinton, Geoffrey 8 Feb 2024
Dr. Bruce Greyson, EMP 4 Feb 2024

*Jack Park, Park 1 Feb 2024
Dr. Pim van Lommel, DEA 29 Jan 2024

Paul Jenkins, Jenkins 28 Jan 2024
Timothy Dolan, Appleseed 26 Jan 2024

Yann LeCun, YO-YO 14 Jan 2024
*Fred Partus, Over 13 Jan 2024

*Bob Harbort, Garrett 28 Dec 2023
Dr. Charles Bruce Greyson, cCc 25 Dec 2023
*KnoWell's, Anthology, 25 Dec 2023, PDF
Jorge Mario Bergoglio, Rabbit 24 Dec 2023

Yann LeCun, Inferencer 18 Dec 2023
Stephen Wolfram, Wolfram 17 Dec 2023

Yann LeCun, AMI 17 Dec 2023
Yann LeCun, LeCun 16 Dec 2023
*Bob Harbort, Stupid 13 Dec 2023

Bernard Carr, Sadhguru 10 Dec 2023
Sadhguru, Sadhguru 10 Dec 2023

Roy Kerr, Kerr 8 Dec 2023
Chris Watkins, kavukcuoglu 7 Dec 2023

Koray Kavukcuoglu, kavukcuoglu 7 Dec 2023
Larry Silverberg, PISA 2 Dec 2023

Rupert Sheldrake, Aware 1 Dec 2023
Dr. Pim van Lommel, Lommel 30 Nov 2023

Philip Goff, Goff 29 Sep 2023
Yvette Cendes, Cendes 24 Sep 2023

^Robert P. Crease, Crease 12 Sep 2023
Neal Adams, Batman 2 Sep 2023
Stephen Thaler, Thaler 1 Sep 2023

Robert Bigelow, Bigelow 29 Aug 2023
Demetris Nicolaides, Nicolaides 27 Aug 2023

Lucas Lombriser, Lucas 25 Aug 2023
Torsten Reil, Reil 25 Jul 2023

Jonathan Oppenheim, Oppenheim 11 Jul 2023
Sam Harris, Karl 8 Jul 2023

David Hoinski, Hoinski 6 Jul 2023
Stephen Braude, Braude 3 Jul 2023
Robert Cargill, Cargill 23 Jun 2023

Lucas Lombriser, Lombriser 20 Jun 2023
Raphael Warnock, Warnock 19 Jun 2023
Andrew Hamilton, Hamilton 19 Jun 2023

Sam Harris, Dennett 18 Jun 2023
Daniel Dennett, Dennett 18 Jun 2023

Marcelo Gleiser, Marcelo 17 Jun 2023
Pierre Heidmann, Heidmann 15 Jun 2023

Jayant Narlikar, Narlikar 11 Jun 2023
Roger Ferragallo, Ranzan 8 Jun 2023
Conrad Ranzan, Ranzan 8 Jun 2023

Robert Wald, Grossman 28 Apr 2023
Daine Danielson, Grossman 28 Apr 2023

Gautam Satishchandran, Grossman 28 Apr 2023
Lisa Grossman, Grossman 28 Apr 2023

Lee McCuller, Calvin 28 Apr 2023
Whitney Clavin, Calvin 28 Apr 2023

Federal Aviation Administration, FAA 27 Apr 2023
Peter Woit, Woit 24 Apr 2023

Marcelo Gleiser, Gleiser 22 Apr 2023
Christopher Fuchs, Fuchs 22 Apr 2023
Ruediger Schack, Fuchs 22 Apr 2023

Brian Gallagher, Gallagher 22 Apr 2023
&Kanato Goto, Goto 21 Apr 2023
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Nicolas Gisin, Gisin 20 Apr 2023
John Horgan, Razorhead 20 Apr 2023

*Christopher Titus, Christopher 19 Apr 2023
Michael Boylan-Kolchin, Boylan 17 Apr 2023

Tommy Campbell, Campbell 15 Apr 2023
*Dr Fred Partus, Nobel 13 Apr 2023

*Dr. Robert Harbort, Nobel 13 Apr 2023
Dr Bruce Greyson, Posted 11 Apr 2023

Dennis Dorner, Dorner 9 Apr 2023
Michael McClellan, Tara 1 Apr 2023

Ken Wharton, Ken 13 Mar 2023
*Kimberly Anne Schade, Sand 11 Mar 2023

Michelle Victoria, sbinstitute 9 Mar 2023
*Dr. Fred Partus, Fred 9 Mar 2023
Rick Wendell, Wendell 8 Mar 2023
Timothy Dolan, Cardinal 6 Mar 2023

Michio Kaku, Michio 6 Mar 2023
*Dr. Robert Harbort, Horse 6 Mar 2023
Peter Panagore, WebLog 6 Mar 2023

Gregory J. Hartmayer, Archbishop 5 Mar 2023
Robert Spitzer, Spitzer 4 Mar 2023

Peter Panagore, Panagore 2 Mar 2023
Jeff and Elisha, Elisha 27 Feb 2023

*Monsignor Henry Gracz, Monsignor 11 Feb 2023
*Dr. Robert Harbort, Lanza 2016, 28 Dec 2022

Dr. Robert Lanza, Lanza 2016, 28 Dec 2022
Skylerstar, Skylerstar 27 Dec 2022

Manil Suri, Suri 23 Dec 2022
*Robert Martin, Balcony 20 Dec 2022
Lex Fridman, Fridman 19 Dec 2022

Sabine Hossenfelder, Shane 8 Nov 2022
Michio Kaku, Shane 8 Nov 2022

Rodger Penrose, Shane 8 Nov 2022
Brian Greene, Malloy, 2 Nov 2022

Richard Mallory, Malloy, 2 Nov 2022
Rupert Sheldrake, Sheldrake 31 Oct 2022

Daniel J Clark, Clark 25 Oct 2022
Adam Lloyd Johnson, Johnson 18 Oct 2022

Syed Hassan, Lerner 16 Oct 2022
Eric Lerner, Lerner 16 Oct 2022

Richard Carrier, Carrier 11 Oct 2022
Stephen Woodford, Brierley 7 Oct 2022

Blake Giunta, Brierley 7 Oct 2022
Justin Brierley, Brierley 7 Oct 2022

Nima Arkani-Hamed, Smerkanich 3 Oct 2022
Daniel N Rockmore, Rockmore 28 Sept 2022

Ethan Siegel, Sheldon 20 Sept 2022
Robert Sheldon, Sheldon 20 Sept 2022

AInverse, Inverse 15 Sept 2022
leksey Vaneev, Vaneev 14 Sept 2022

Michio Kaku, Idiots 13 Sept 2022
Ethan Siegel, Idiots 13 Sept 2022
Chris Lehto, Letho 10 Sept 2022

Michael Disney, Thaller 6 Sept 2022
Larry Silverberg, Thaller 6 Sept 2022

Michio Kaku, Thaller 6 Sept 2022
Michael Shermer, Thaller 6 Sept 2022
Michelle Thaller, Thaller 6 Sept 2022

Vern Swieringa, Swieringa 6 Sept 2022
Robert Prentner, Prentner 23 Aug 2022
Donald Hoffman, Prentner 23 Aug 2022

Nathan Seiberg, Linde 18 Aug 2022
Andrei Linde, Linde 18 Aug 2022

Daniel Harlow, Draper 16 Aug 2022
Patrick Draper, Draper 16 Aug 2022

Kim Penberthy, Penberthy 29 May 2022
Oakwood Poltergeist, Poltergeist 29 May 2022
Kristin Kobes Du Mez, Du Mez 28 May 2022

Peter Watson, Watson 17 Apr 2022
Ishtar Ishaya, Ishaya 8 Apr 2022
*John Sutton, Sutton 6 Apr 2022

Leonard Susskind, Susskind 2 Apr 2022
Penelope Maddy, Maddy 20 Mar 2022
London Institute, London 8 Mar 2022

Subaru of America, Subaru 1 Mar 2022
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Jim B. Tucker, Tucker 28 Feb 2022
Alexander Kamenshchik, Casadio 17 Feb 2022

Roberto Casadio, Casadio 17 Feb 2022
Jeff Tollaksen, Blurring 11 Feb 2022
Anton Petrov, Petrov 7 Feb 2022
John Haller, Haller 6 Feb 2022
Gary Daniels, Burst 4 Feb 2022

Caslav Brukner, Brukner 3 Feb 2022
Chiara Marletto, Marletto  23 Jan 2022

Anil Seth, Seth 14 Oct 2021
Bjørn Ekeberg, Ekeberg 10 Oct 2021

Paul LaViolette, LaViolette 29 Sept 2021
Ariel Bar Tzadok, Tzadok 27 Sept 2021

Veritasium, Leap 25 Sept 2021
Lee Smolin, Smolin 17 Sept 2021

Shaman Oaks, Oaks 17 Sept 2021
Robert Thurman, Thurman 17 Sept 2021
B. Alan Wallace, Wallace 15 Sept 2021
*Cynthia Park, Antichrist 10 Sept 2021
David Kipping, Kipping 4 Sept 2021

*Mary Ann Karetas, Karetas 1 Sept 2021
Paul Steinhardt, Bounce 21 Aug 2021

Dr. Bruce Greyson, After 19 Aug 2021
Ralf Schindler, Asperó 16 Jul 2021
David Asperó, Asperó 16 Jul 2021

Eric Lentze, Lentze 14 Jul 2021
John Horgan, Horgan 11 Jul 2021

Avi Loeb, Loeb 11 Jul 2021
Kok-Wei Bong, Bong 8 Jul 2021

Alexander Franklin, Franklin 24 Jun 2021
Venkatraman Gopalan, Gopalan 6 June 2021

Lisa Yaszek, Yaszek 2021.5.31
Bruce Guthrie, Guthrie April 9, 2021

Larry M. Silverberg, Larry March 31, 2021
KnoWell Wikipedia, Wikipedia, March 24, 2021

Larry M. Silverberg, Silverberg December 9, 2020 
Bill Maher, Maher  February 29, 2020

David Sloan, Robertson  February 24, 2020
Julian Barbour, Robertson  February 24, 2020

Katie Robertson, Robertson  February 24, 2020
Alessandro Melchiorri, Melchiorri  November 6, 2019

Marcelo Sánchez Sorondo, Sorondo  February 19, 2019
Steven Pinker, Pinker  February 6, 2019

*Penn Jillette, Teller  17 Sept 2018
*Raymond Teller, Teller  17 Sept 2018
Ethan Siegel, Siegel  September 1, 2018
Scott Wolter, Wolter  August 10, 2018
Gary Daniels, Daniels  July 23, 2018

*Myles Kennedy, Kennedy  14 May 2018
Christina Bennett, Bennett  2017

Marillion, Hogarth  November 13, 2017
Mark Todd, MTodd  November 12, 2017
Dr. Bruce Greyson, Greyson  19 June 2017

*Bob Harbort, Harbort  2016
Erik Peter Verlinde, Verlinde  December 4, 2016

Edward Hall, Hall  March 8, 2016
Israel Sadovnik, Stove  November 6, 2015
Israel Sadovnik, Israel, October 24, 2015
*Mark Tremonti, Ghosts  11 Sept 2015

Ahmed Farag Ali, Quantum  March 18, 2015
Saurya Das, Quantum  March 18, 2015

*Pratibha G Aia, Aia  2015
Stephen Colbert, Colbert  2014

*Brad Arnold, Brad  10 Sept 2014
Todd Burpo, Burpo  Jul 16, 2014

Robert Hogan, Hogan June 24, 2014
Brett Abbott, Abbott  May 28, 2014

Edward Frenkel, Frenkel  April 8, 2014
Virginia Hepner, Hepner  March 21, 2014

Christof Wetterich, Wetterich  February 26, 2014
Bill Nye, Nye  February 5, 2014

Patricia Churchland, Churchland  January 24, 2014
*Robert Wright, Wright, 8 Jan 2014

Jorge Mario Bergoglio, Bergoglio, 25 Dec 2013
Michael Merrifield, Merrifield  December 12, 2013
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*Woody Harrelson, Harrelson  December 11, 2013
*Dean Roland, Roland  20 October 2013

Ken Wharton, Wharton  July 26, 2013
Jeffery Long, Long  June 9, 2013
Halton Arp, Arp  April 14, 2013

Edward Wilson, Wilson  April 12, 2013
Peter Mensch, Mensch  April 6, 2013

*Eben Alexander, Alexander  2 Feb 2013
Jose Alois Ratzinger,  Robes Dec 25, 2012
Courtney Brown, Brown  August 30, 2012

Rupert Sheldrake, Smart 15 May 2012
Peter Karp, Karp  September 24, 2011
|Raphael Bousso, Bousso  1 June 2011
Dayrl Bem, Bem  October 27, 2010

*Bart DeSandre, DeSandre  August 27, 2010
Wun-Yi Shu, Shu   August 23, 2010
Stephen West, West 11 Aug 2010

José M. M. Senovilla, Senovilla  July 19, 2010
Jose Alois Ratzinger,  Raise  Apr 4, 2010

Paul Steinhardt, Steinhardt 8 Jul 2010
Robert A Nelson, Nelson  March 24, 2010
Jeff Tollaksen, Tollaksen  March 20, 2010

Stephen Crothers, Crothers  March 14, 2010
Katherene Freese, Freese  February 23, 2010

Fay Dowker, Dowker  February 4, 2010
Michael McClellan,  Centuries  April 5, 2009

Michael McClellan, McClellan, December 14, 2009
Christopher Corbally, Corbally Mar 23, 2009

Pankaj S. Joshi, Joshi  March 4, 2009
Scott Weiland, Weiland  January 19, 2009

*Martin Luther King III, Luther  June 29, 2008
|*Johnny Mac, King  June 17, 2008

Sorcha Faal, Faal  June 5, 2008
*David C. Cooper, Cooper  June 4, 2008
Nima Arkani-Hamed, Nima 12 May 2008
Israel Sadovnik, Socratus, 20 May 2008

*Low Kung, Fervor  May 5, 2008
Edward Witten, Witten  11 Mar 2008

Peter Lyndz, Lyndz  7 Mar 2008
The Makers of What the Bleep, Stroke  6 Mar 2008

Richard A. Muller, Muller  1 Mar 2008
Brian Cox, Dice  8 Feb 2008

John Calvert, Calvert  18 Jan 2008
Robert L. Crowther, Crowther 13 Jan 2008

Ronald L. Mallett, Mallett  11 Jan 2008
Alvin Plantinga, Plantinga  2 Jan 2008

Brian Greene, Greene  January 2, 2008
Itshak Bars, Bars  30 Dec 2007

Steve Desch, Desch  20 Dec 2007
Neil deGrasse Tyson, Tyson  18 Dec 2007
*Ray Ozzie, Notes  December 15, 2007

Michael Disney, Michael 7 Dec 2007
James Martin, Martin  17 Nov 2007
Gavin van Horn, Gavin 16 Nov 2007

John Hutchison, Hutchison  Sep 19, 2007
Michio Kaku, Kaku  September 7, 2007

*James Doubleyou, Doubleyou  26 Aug 2007
*Dave Chappelle, Chappelle   2007.8.24

*Charles Stanley, Charles  4 Jul 2007
*Starlena Jill Dailey, Dotson  20 Jun 2007
Andy Stanley, Innocence  14 Apr 2007

*Barry Kerch, 45  11 Apr 2007
*Lou Dobbs, Dobbs  24 Feb 2007
James Randi, Randi   17 Jan 2007

Stephen Hawking, Desk  6 Dec 2006
Gene Simmons, Simmons  2006.10.19

Chris Busch, Busch  2006.9.16
*Katharine Jefferts Schori, Jefferts  2006.9.11

John Hagee, Hagee  2006.9.11
David Keith Lynch, Mullholand  2006.9.9

*Jimmy Carter, Nowel  2006.8.11
*Dale Chihuly, Why  2005.12.14

Books, Books  25 Dec 1997
*My Death Experience, Death  19 June 1977
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The Below listing is sorted Alphabetically.

* Personally met
& Email failed

^ Posthumously

Brett Abbott, Abbott  May 28, 2014
Neal Adams, Batman 2 Sep 2023

Federal Aviation Administration, FAA 27 Apr 2023
*Pratibha G Aia, Aia  2015

*Eben Alexander, Alexander  2 Feb 2013
Ahmed Farag Ali, Quantum  March 18, 2015

Dr. Andrea Alù 23 Jun 2025
Subaru of America, Subaru 1 Mar 2022

Anthology, Reviews 17 Feb 2024
Nima Arkani-Hamed, Nima 12 May 2008, Smerkanich 3 Oct 2022

*Brad Arnold, Brad  10 Sept 2014
Halton Arp, Arp  April 14, 2013

SubReddit /AskPhysics, AskPhysics 7 Jul 2024
David Asperó, Asperó 16 Jul 2021

Julian Barbour, Robertson  February 24, 2020
Itshak Bars, Bars  30 Dec 2007 

Dayrl Bem, Bem  October 27, 2010
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Christina Bennett, Bennett  2017
Jorge Mario Bergoglio, Bergoglio, 25 Dec 2013

Dr. Mayim Bialik, Bialik 29 Apr 2025
Robert Bigelow, Bigelow 29 Aug 2023

BLOG, BLOG 
Kok-Wei Bong, Bong 8 Jul 2021

Books, Books  25 Dec 1997
Raphael Bousso, Bousso  1 June 2011

Michael Boylan-Kolchin, Boylan 17 Apr 2023
Stephen Braude, Braude 3 Jul 2023
Justin Brierley, Brierley 7 Oct 2022

Courtney Brown, Brown  August 30, 2012
Caslav Brukner, Brukner 3 Feb 2022

Todd Burpo, Burpo  Jul 16, 2014
Chris Busch, Busch  2006.9.16
Hannah Cairo, Cairo 2 Jul 2025

John Calvert, Calvert  18 Jan 2008
Bernard Carr, Sadhguru 10 Dec 2023
Whitney Clavin, Calvin 28 Apr 2023

Tommy Campbell, Campbell 15 Apr 2023
Robert Cargill, Cargill 23 Jun 2023

Lynda Cramer, Cramer 14 Feb 2024
*Jimmy Carter, Nowel  2006.8.11

Richard Carrier, Carrier 11 Oct 2022
Roberto Casadio, Casadio 17 Feb 2022

Yvette Cendes, Cendes 24 Sep 2023
Daniel J Clark, Clark 25 Oct 2022

Stephen Colbert, Colbert  2014
*Dave Chappelle, Chappelle   2007.8.24

Dr. Qian Chen, Mao 23 Jun 2025
*Dale Chihuly, Why  2005.12.14
*Jesus Christ, Pain 25 Dec 2024

Patricia Churchland, Churchland  January 24, 2014
*Robert Collett, Collett 17 Dec 2024

*David C. Cooper, Cooper  June 4, 2008
Christopher Corbally, Corbally Mar 23, 2009

Brian Cox, Dice  8 Feb 2008
Robert P. Crease, Crease 12 Sep 2023

Jennifer Cressman, Cressman 1 Dec 2024
Dr. Stephen Crothers, Crothers  March 14, 2010, Phantom 28 Aug 2024

Robert L. Crowther, Crowther 13 Jan 2008
*Starlena Jill Dailey, Dotson  20 Jun 2007

Gary Daniels, Daniels 23 July 2018, Burst 4 Feb 2022
Daine Danielson, Grossman 28 Apr 2023
Saurya Das, Quantum  March 18, 2015

Jeffery Dean, Jeffery 25 Aug 2025
Daniel Dennett, Dennett 18 Jun 2023
Steve Desch, Desch  20 Dec 2007

*Bart DeSandre, DeSandre  August 27, 2010
Michael Disney, Michael 7 Dec 2007, Thaller 6 Sept 2022

*Lou Dobbs, Dobbs  24 Feb 2007
*Humphrey Dobson, Dobson 8 Apr 2024

Timothy Dolan, Cardinal 6 Mar 2023, Appleseed, 26 Jan 2024
Dennis Dorner, Dorner 9 Apr 2023

*James Doubleyou, Doubleyou  26 Aug 2007
Fay Dowker, Dowker  February 4, 2010

Patrick Draper, Draper 16 Aug 2022
Will Duffy, Duffy 6 Aug 2024, Creaky 14 Aug 2024

Kristin Kobes Du Mez, Du Mez 28 May 2022
Andre Dupke, Dupke 16 Jun 2025

Bjørn Ekeberg, Ekeberg 10 Oct 2021
Jeff and Elisha, Elisha 27 Feb 2023

Elianne el-Amyouni, el-Amyouni 21 Jul 2025
*My Death Experience, Death  19 June 1977

My Experiment is Over, Experiment 1 March 2022
Sorcha Faal, Faal  June 5, 2008

Federico Faggin, Faggin 13 Mar 2024
Roger Ferragallo, Ranzan 8 Jun 2023

Brian Foster, Foster 21 Jun 2025
Urantia Foundation, Urantia 18 Jul 2025
Alexander Franklin, Franklin 24 Jun 2021

Katherene Freese, Freese  February 23, 2010
Edward Frenkel, Frenkel  April 8, 2014

Lex Fridman, Fridman 19 Dec 2022
Christopher Fuchs, Fuchs 22 Apr 2023
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Sylvester James Gates Jr., Gates 27 May 2024
Brian Gallagher, Gallagher 22 Apr 2023

Dr. Raymond Gallucci, Gallucci 1 Dec 2024
Enrique Gaztanaga, Gaztanaga 5 Jun 2025

Gemini, Gemini 23 Aug 2024
Nicolas Gisin, Gisin 20 Apr 2023
Blake Giunta, Brierley 7 Oct 2022

Marcelo Gleiser, Gleiser 22 Apr 2023, Marcelo 17 Jun 2023
Philip Goff, Goff 29 Sep 2023

Venkatraman Gopalan, Gopalan 6 June 2021
&Kanato Goto, Goto 21 Apr 2023

*Monsignor Henry Gracz, Monsignor 11 Feb 2023
Brian Greene, Greene  January 2, 2008, Malloy, 2 Nov 2022

Dr. Bruce Greyson, Greyson  19 June 2017, After 19 Aug 2021
Dr. Bruce Greyson, Posted 11 Apr 2023, cCc 25 Dec 2023

Lisa Grossman, Grossman 28 Apr 2023
Bruce Guthrie, Guthrie April 9, 2021

John Hagee, Hagee  2006.9.11
Andrew Hall, Origami 2 Jul 2024
Edward Hall, Hall  March 8, 2016

John Haller, Haller 6 Feb 2022
Andrew Hamilton, Hamilton 19 Jun 2023

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Harbort, 2016 Lanza  28 Dec 2022, Horse 6 Mar 2023, Nobel 13 Apr 2023
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Stupid 13 Dec 2023, Garrett, 28 Dec 2023, Ternary 28 Feb 2024

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Bohmian 5 Jul 2024, Cantor 9 Oct 2024, Torus 12 May 2025
*Dr. Bob Harbort, Core 5 Jun 2025, Whoo-Hoo 6 Aug 2025, Stimulating 9 Aug 2025

*Dr. Bob Harbort, Sigmund 28 Aug 2025
Daniel Harlow, Draper 16 Aug 2022

Sam Harris, Dennett 18 Jun 2023, Karl 8 Jul 2023
Geoffrey Hinton, Geoffrey 8 Feb 2024, Junk 11 Feb 2024

John Horgan, Horgan 11 Jul 2021, Razorhead 20 Apr 2023
*Woody Harrelson, Harrelson December 11, 2013

Gregory J. Hartmayer, Archbishop 5 Mar 2023
Syed Hassan, Lerner 16 Oct 2022

Stephen Hawking, Desk 6 Dec 2006
Pierre Heidmann, Heidmann 15 Jun 2023
Virginia Hepner, Hepner  March 21, 2014

Carrie Hinge, Equatus 27 Sept 2024
Donald Hoffman, Prentner 23 Aug 2022 

Robert Hogan, Hogan June 24, 2014
David Hoinski, Hoinski 6 Jul 2023
John Horgan, Horgan 11 Jul 2021

Gavin van Horn, Gavin 16 Nov 2007
Sabine Hossenfelder, Shane 8 Nov 2022
Terrence Howard, Terrence 1 Jun 2024

John Hutchison, Hutchison  Sep 19, 2007
London Institute, London 8 Mar 2022

Inverse, Inverse 15 Sept 2022
Ishtar Ishaya, Ishaya 8 Apr 2022

Curt Jaimungal, Jaimungal 13 Jun 2025
Paul Jenkins, Jenkins 28 Jan 2024
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